Type Aansluiting: RJ11 | RJ11 Male | 2x RJ11 (4/6) Female | Splitter |

ABS | Wit

Productspecificaties
Aantal producten in verpakking
Geslacht

Kleur

Materiaal
Stekker A
Stekker B

Type Aansluiting
Type verpakking

Vormgeving adapter

1 Stuks

Female

Male

Wit

ABS

RJ11 Male

2x RJ11 (4/6) Female
RI11

Envelop

Splitter

Verpakkingsinformatie

Merk

Ordercode

EAN single product:

EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Verpakking
Inhoud verpakking

Aantal

50
250
500

5‘412810 297566“

Nedis
TCGP90995WT
5412810297566
5412810362981
5412810358304
Envelope

Telecom splitter

Lx B x

30mm 105 mm
170mm 120 mm
365mm 225 mm
355mm 310 mm

H(mm)
60 mm
285 mm
365 mm
580 mm

Gewicht
12g
718¢g
2660 g
8000 g


https://Nedis.nl/TCGP90995WT
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